
RFP:  SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC PROJECT AT MILLBROOK IN GREENFIELD, MA 

Register of Firms that Attended the September 3, 2015 Pre-proposal Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jacinta Schultz, Senior Process Engineer 

Theilsch Engineering, Inc. 

195 Frances  Avenue 

Cranston, RI  02910 

T: 401-467-6454  Fax: 401-467-2398 

jschultz@thielsch.com 

Henry Barrett, Associate, Asset 

Management and Development 

Kearsarge Energy 

480 Pleasant Street, Suite B110 

Watertown, MA 02472 

T: 617-393-4222  F: 617-934-2082 

hbarrett@kearsargeenergy.com  

Nick Speyer, Senior Director 

Bluewave Capital 

137 Newbury Street, 4
th
 Floor 

Boston, MA 02116 

T: 413-835-0804 Fax: 617-405-5623 

nspeyer@bluewave-capital.com 

 

Tom Strunjo, Project Manager 

Beaumont Solar Co. 

200 North Street 

New Bedford, MA  02740 

T: 978-895-0519 F: 508-990-1756 

tom@beaumontsolarco.com 

 

Byron Woodman III, Commercial Energy 

Advisor 

Brightergy 

100 First Avenue, Building 39 

Charlestown, MA 02129 

T: 339-203-5530 

byron.woodman@brightergy.com 

Tim Ahrens, Project Manager 

Jordan Energy 

165 Jordan Rd. 

Troy, NY  12180 

T: 518-369-3675  

tim@jordanenergy.org  

 

Andrew Baum, Vice President 

Summit Engineering and Survey, Inc. 

710 Main Street 

North Oxford, MA 01537 

T: 508-740-9520  

abaum@summitesinc.com 

 

Robert Stickney, Head of Origination  

NextEra Energy Resources, LLC 

1 North Lexington Avenue, Suite 500 

White Plains, NY 10301 

 T: 203-536-4338 

robert.stickney@nexteraenergy.com 

 

Michael W. Zimmer, Manager, Project 

Development 

Ameresco 

111 Speen St, Ste 410 

Framingham, MA 01701 

T: 508-598-3056; Fax: 508-661-2201 

mzimmer@ameresco.com   

 

Caitlin McSherry, Associate 

Brightfields Development, LLC 

40 Walnut Street 

Wellesley, MA  02481 

T: 781-772-2876; Fax: 781-431-8105 

cmcsherry@brightfieldsllc.com 

 

Robert E. Jackson, PE, Market Director-

Renewable Energy Generation 

TRC Enviromental 

650 Suffolk Street 

Lowell, MA 01854 

T: 978-656-3609 

rjackson@trcsolutions.com  

Joel S. Lindsay, Business 

Development Manager 

Ameresco 

111 Speen St, Ste 410 

Framingham, MA 01701 

T: 508-661-2265 Fax: 508-661-2201 

jlindsay@ameresco.com 

 
Zachary Schulman 

Lake Street Development Partners, LLC 

180 North Stetson Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60601 

T: 312-763-2993 

schulman@lakestdev.com 
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